TECHNICAL DATASHEET
LED Driver
LNP-C 35W Series / LNP-□A35WBC□
  All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient for all products unless otherwise indicated.
  www.DeltaPSU.com (February 2018, Rev. 00)
1
LNP-C
Highlights & Features

LNP-09A35WBCA/B  24-38Vdc 900mA
LNP-10A35WBCA/B  24-38Vdc  1050mA
Model Numbering
LNP – □A 35W B C □
LED Driver
Series P
Output Current
05A – 500mA
06A – 600mA
07A – 700mA
08A – 800mA
09A – 900mA
10A – 1050mA
Output Power
(35W series model)
Function
B – Fixed type
Region
C – EMEA & Others
Product Type
A – Independent
B – Built-in*
*Options
Independent: Built-in:
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
LED Driver
LNP-C 35W Series / LNP-□A35WBC□
  All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient for all products unless otherwise indicated.
  www.DeltaPSU.com (February 2018, Rev. 00)